
Enforcement Orders Signed November 13, 2014 
 
Chevron Pipe Line Company, GUD No. 10299 
System of Company ID 1791, (System ID No. 194), Port Arthur, Jefferson County, Texas 
 
Rule violated: 
16 TAC §8.210(a)(1): Failure to notify Commission within two hours of incident. 
 
Date violation began: 7/21/12 
 
Date of compliance: 2/19/14 
 
Penalty paid: $2,500.00 


